Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

:02.04
:02.85
:04.87
:07.65
:09.44
:110.29
:110.37
:11.06
:113.70
:113.87
114.28
117.51
:117.70
:18.66
:18.66
119.46
:20.43
:20.60
:21.63
:22.51
:23.81
126.27
:31.46
:34.53

WA Pts

456
439
399
352
325
314
313
303
272
270
266
234
232
224
224
217
209
208
200
194
185
169
142

129

Round

Date

16/12/23
23/06/24
16/09/23
27/11/22
23/10/21
18/12/22
27/03/22
27/11/22
25/09/21
26/06/22
17/09/22
07/03/20
14/12/19
04/11/20
04/11/20
26/10/19
08/12/19
16/03/19
21/09/19
17/11119
30/06/19
16/12/18
06/10/18
22/09/18

Meet

Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Amersham SC Club Championships 2021
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

NASL South Round 3

Amersham SC

Amersham SC

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
COCA Winter Splash

Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

Amersham Swimming Club Championships
Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
COCA Winter Splash

Maxwell October Meet

Amersham 2018 Club Champs

Venue

Amersham
Hatfield
Amersham
Hatfield
Luton
Chiltern
Chilterns Cen
Hatfield
Chiltern
Maidenhead
Chiltern LC
Garston
Bournemouth
Chesham Pool
Chiltern Pools
Inspire; Luton
Magnet LC
Garston
Amersham
Hatfield
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Chiltern Pools
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Amersham 2
3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
3
3
Amersham 3
4
3
3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
0
0
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 4
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 3
Amersham 4
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Time
1:02.85
1:02.04
1:04.87
1:10.29
1:11.06
1:07.65
1:14.28
1:13.87
1:10.37
1:09.44
1:13.70
1:18.66
1:18.66
1:17.51
1:17.70
1:20.43
1:22.51
1:19.46
1:21.63
1:23.81
1:20.60
1:26.27
1:31.46

1:34.53
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Date

23/06/24
16/12/23
16/09/23
18/12/22
27/111/22
27/11/22
17/09/22
26/06/22
27/03/22
23/10/21
25/09/21
04/11/20
04/11/20
07/03/20
14/12/19
08/12/19
171119
26/10/19
21/09/19
30/06/19
16/03/19
16/12/18
06/10/18
22/09/18

Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2024

Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet

Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023
Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Hatfield SC County Qualifier November 2022
Amersham SC Club Championships 2022
Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet
Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2021
Amersham SC Club Championships 2021
Amersham SC

Amersham SC

Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier

NASL South Round 3

COCA Winter Splash

Hatfield County Qualifier Meet 2019

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet
Amersham Swimming Club Championships
Maidenhead Marlins Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier 2019

COCA Winter Splash

Maxwell October Meet

Amersham 2018 Club Champs

Venue

Hatfield
Amersham
Amersham
Chiltern
Hatfield
Hatfield
Chiltern LC
Maidenhead
Chilterns Cen
Luton
Chiltern
Chesham Pool
Chiltern Pools
Garston
Bournemouth
Magnet LC
Hatfield
Inspire; Luton
Amersham
Maidenhead
Garston
Maidenhead
Aylesbury

Chiltern Pools

Club Swam Under

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham

Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham
Amersham

Amersham

Page 2/2
Level

2
3

W W W W W o O & W wWw W w

R R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



